
 
 

June 18, 2012 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 
Before the Atomic Safety and Licensing Board 

 
In the Matter of     ) 
       ) Docket Nos.   52-029-COL 
Progress Energy Florida, Inc.    )   52-030-COL 
       ) 
(Combined License Application for   ) ASLBP No. 09-879-04-COL 
Levy County Nuclear Plant, Units 1 and 2)  ) 

 
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE AND WITHDRAWAL 

 
 The undersigned, being an attorney at law in good standing admitted to practice before 

the courts of the District of Columbia and the State of Maryland, hereby enters his appearance as 

counsel on behalf of applicant Progress Energy Florida, Inc., PO Box 1551, 411 Fayetteville 

Street Mall, Raleigh, NC 27602, in any proceeding related to the above-captioned matter. 

 
Notice is also hereby given that Ms. Stefanie Nelson George withdraws as counsel on 

behalf of Progress Energy Florida, Inc. in the above captioned matter. 

 
 
 
     __/signed electronically by Robert B. Ross/___ 
     Robert B. Ross 
     PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 
     2300 N Street, N.W. 
     Washington, DC  20037-1128 
     Telephone: (202) 663-8226 
     Facsimile: (202) 663-8007 
     E-mail: robert.ross@pillsburylaw.com 
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June 18, 2012 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 
Before the Atomic Safety and Licensing Board 

 
In the Matter of     ) 
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Progress Energy Florida, Inc.     )   52-030-COL 
       ) 
(Combined License Application for   ) ASLBP No. 09-879-04-COL 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that copies of the foregoing Notice of Appearance of Robert B. Ross and 
Withdrawal of Stefanie Nelson George dated June 18, 2012 was provided to the Electronic 
Information Exchange for service to those individuals on the service list in this proceeding this 
18th day of June 2012. 
 
Office of Commission Appellate  
   Adjudication 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Mail Stop: O-16C1 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
E-mail: ocaamail@nrc.gov 
 

Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Mail Stop O-16C1 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Hearing Docket 
E-mail: hearingdocket@nrc.gov 

Nuclear Information Resource Service 
6390 Carroll Avenue, #340 
Takoma Park, MD  20912 
Michael Mariotte, Executive Director 
E-mail: nirsnet@nirs.org 
 

Nuclear Information & Resource Service 
P.O. Box 7586 
Asheville, NC  28802 
Mary Olson, 
   NIRS Southeast Regional Coordinator 
E-mail: nirs@main.nc.us 

 
 

 
Ecology Party of Florida 
641 SW 6th Avenue 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33315 
Cara Campbell, Chair 
Gary Hecker  
E-mail: levynuke@ecologyparty.org 
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Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Mail Stop T-3F23 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
Alex S. Karlin, Chair 
Administrative Judge 
E-mail:  ask2@nrc.gov 
 
Anthony J. Baratta 
Administrative Judge 
E-mail:  anthony.baratta@nrc.gov 
 
Randall J. Charbeneau 
Administrative Judge 
E-mail:  randall.charbeneau@nrc.gov 
 
 
Joshua A. Kirstein, Law Clerk 
E-mail: josh.kirstein@nrc.gov  
 
Matthew Flyntz, Law Clerk 
matthew.flyntz@nrc.gov 

Office of the General Counsel 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Mail Stop O-15D21 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Marian Zobler, Esq. 
Sara Kirkwood, Esq. 
Jody Martin, Esq. 
Michael Spencer, Esq. 
Kevin Roach, Esq. 
Lauren Goldin, Esq. 
Emily Monteith, Esq. 
Susan Vrahoretis, Esq. 
Karin Francis, Paralegal 
E-mail:   
marian.zobler@nrc.gov  
sara.kirkwood@nrc.gov  
jody.martin@nrc.gov 
michael.spencer@nrc.gov 
kevin.roach@nrc.gov  
laura.goldin@nrc.gov 
emily.monteith@nrc.gov 
susan.vrahoretis@nrc.gov  
joseph.gilman@nrc.gov  
karin.francis@nrc.gov 
 
OGC Mail Center : OGCMailCenter@nrc.gov 
   

 
 

 
 

 
 
__/signed electronically by Robert B. Ross/___ 
Robert B. Ross 
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